EEEE EEEE EEEE
EEEE EEEE EEEE
EEEE EEEE EEEE
Tel. :  +49/(0) 80 72/37 677-20
Fax : +49/(0) 80 72/37 677-70
Mitterfeldstrasse 5
D-83527 Haag
E-mail:  info@electronic-products.com

INPUT1
CURRENT(mA) EFF
(%)2
ISOLATION
(VDC)FULL
LOAD
NO
LOAD
1 Nominal Input Voltage
2 Nominal Input Voltage,full Load
Selection Guide 2:1 10W Output
Note: Other input to output voltages may be available. Please contact factory.
EP4.5-09-055S2000LE 4.5-9 5 2000 2857 100 70 1000
EP4.5-09-12S830LE 4.5-9 12 830 2777 100 72 1000
EP4.5-15S670LE 4.5-9 15 670 2777 100 72 1000
EP9-18-05S2000LE 9-18 5 2000 1068 30 78 1000
EP9-18-12S830LE 9-18 12 830 1040 30 80 1000
EP9-18-15S670LE 9-18 15 670 1020 28 81 1000
EP9-18-24S416LE 9-18 24 416 1020 28 82 1000
EP9-18-05D1000LE 9-18 +/-5 +/-1000 1068 30 78 1000
EP9-18-12D416LE 9-18 +/-12 +/-416 1029 30 81 1000
EP9-18-15D333LE 9-18 +/-15 +/-333 1020 28 82 1000
EP9-18-24D208LE 9-18 +/-24 +/-208 1052 28 79 1000
EP16-36-05S2000LE 16-36 5 2000 527 18 79 1000
EP16-36-12S830LE 16-36 12 830 508 18 82 1000
EP16-36-15S670LE 16-36 15 670 502 18 83 1000
EP16-36-24S416LE 16-36 24 416 502 18 83 1000
EP16-36-05D1000LE 16-36 +/-5 +/-1000 527 20 79 1000
EP16-36-12D416LE 16-36 +/-12 +/-416 508 18 82 1000
EP16-36-15D333LE 16-36 +/-15 +/-333 510 18 82 1000
EP16-36-24D208LE 16-36 +/-24 +/-208 520 20 80 1000
EP36-72-05S2000LE 36-72 5 2000 264 10 79 1000
EP36-72-12S830LE 36-72 12 830 254 9 82 1000
EP36-72-15S670LE 36-72 15 670 254 9 82 1000
EP36-72-24S416LE 36-72 24 416 254 9 82 1000
EP36-72-05D1000LE 36-72 +/-5 +/-1000 264 10 9 1000
EP36-72-12D416LE 36-72 +/-12 +/-416 254 9 82 1000
EP36-72-15D333LE 36-72 +/-15 +/-333 254 9 82 1000
EP36-72-24D208LE 36-72 +/-24 +/-208 254 9 82 1000
EEEE EEEE EEEE

OUTPUT
CURRENT
(mA)
INPUT1
CURRENT(mA) EFF
(%)2
ISOLATION
(VDC)FULL
LOAD
NO
LOAD
1 Nominal Input Voltage
2 Nominal Input Voltage,full Load
Selection Guide 4:1 10W Output
Note: Other input to output voltages may be available. Please contact factory.
EP9-36-05S2000LE 9-36 5 2000 1075 30 78 1000
EP9-36-12S830LE 9-36 12 830 1046 30 80 1000
EP9-36-125S670LE 9-36 15 670 1025 28 81 1000
EP9-36-24S416LE 9-36 24 416 1020 28 82 1000
EP9-36-05D1000LE 9-36 +/-5 +/-1000 1076 30 77 1000
EP9-36-12D416LE 9-36 +/-12 +/-416 1032 30 81 1000
EP9-36-15D333LE 9-36 +/-15 +/-333 1035 28 81 1000
EP9-36-24D208LE 9-36 +/-24 +/-208 1052 28 79 1000
EP18-72-05S2000LE 18-72 5 2000 527 18 79 1000
EP18-72-12S830LE 18-72 12 830 508 18 82 1000
EP18-72-15S670LE 18-72 15 670 512 18 81 1000
EP18-72-24S416LE 18-72 24 416 512 18 81 1000
EP18-72-05D1000LE 18-72 +/-5 +/-1000 527 20 79 1000
EP18-72-12D416LE 18-72 +/-12 +/-416 513 18 81 1000
EP18-72-15D333LE 18-72 +/-15 +/-333 513 18 81 1000
Footnotes:
Simplifi ed Schematic
 Single Output      Dual Output
-Vin